
2014 Wolverine Intercollegiate2014 Wolverine Intercollegiate
Eastern Michigan | Fresno State | Harvard | Kansas |  Michigan

Penn State | Rutgers | San Jose State | Wichita State | Wisconsin | Xavier

September 6-7, 2014

U-M Golf Course |  Ann Arbor, Michigan

Par 71 | 6,704 yards

SECOND ROUND
RESULTS



 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Michigan 278  280       558  -10 

T4  2   Wisconsin 288  286       574  +6 
2  T3   Eastern Michigan  285  290       575  +7 

T4  T3   Kansas 288  287       575  +7 
6  5   Penn State 289  287       576  +8 
7  6   Wichita State  290  289       579  +11 
3  7   San Jose State  287  293       580  +12 
9  T8   Fresno State 299  292       591  +23 

10  T8   Xavier  302  289       591  +23 
8  10   Harvard  298  295       593  +25 

11  11   Rutgers University 304  298       602  +34 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Chris O'Neill  Michigan  65  68       133  -9   
T10 T2   JD Dornes  Penn State  71  66       137  -5   
2 T2   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  67  70       137  -5   

T4 4   Cody Blick  San Jose State  70  68       138  -4   
T4 5   Grant Bennett  Wichita State  70  71       141  -1   
T15 T6   Alec Heinen  Wichita State  72  70       142  E   
T15 T6   Thomas O'Bryan  Wisconsin  72  70       142  E   
T4 T6   Scott Munger  San Jose State  70  72       142  E   
T10 T6   Bryce Evon  Michigan  71  71       142  E   
T34 T6   Nicholas Ross *  Eastern Michigan  74  68       142  E   
T34 T11   Jose Montano  Xavier  74  69       143  +1   
T24 T11   Rob Jacobsen  Wisconsin  73  70       143  +1   
T4 T11   Michael Blair  Eastern Michigan  70  73       143  +1   
T10 T11   Kyle Rodes  Eastern Michigan  71  72       143  +1   
T15 T11   Ben Welle  Kansas  72  71       143  +1   
T15 T11   Brett McIntosh *  Michigan  72  71       143  +1   
T24 T11   Jonathan Chang  Rutgers University  73  70       143  +1   
T10 T11   Bryce Brown *  Kansas  71  72       143  +1   
T4 T11   Jacob Bishop *  Wichita State  70  73       143  +1   
T15 T20   Joey Kremer  Eastern Michigan  72  72       144  +2   
T24 T20   Jack Watson  Wisconsin  73  71       144  +2   
3 T20   Connor Peck  Kansas  69  75       144  +2   

T24 T20   Noori Hyun *  Michigan  73  71       144  +2   
T15 T24   Gage Ihrig  Wichita State  72  73       145  +3   
T15 T24   Brett White  Eastern Michigan  72  73       145  +3   
T34 T24   Rohan Ramnath  Harvard  74  71       145  +3   
T49 T24   Logan Philley  Kansas  76  69       145  +3   
T34 T24   Michael Pugh  Fresno State  74  71       145  +3   
T24 T29   Jared Multer  Eastern Michigan  73  73       146  +4   
T42 T29   Tom Swanson  Michigan  75  71       146  +4   
T24 T31   Matt Wetterich  Xavier  73  74       147  +5   
T15 T31   Xander McDonald-Smith  Penn State  72  75       147  +5   
T34 T31   Josh Rinehart  Penn State  74  73       147  +5   
T42 T31   Keenan Nelson  Fresno State  75  72       147  +5   
T54 T31   Cole Miller *  Penn State  77  70       147  +5   
T15 T36   Geoff Vartelas  Penn State  72  76       148  +6   
T4 T36   Zachary Balit  Wisconsin  70  78       148  +6   
T24 T36   Ben Skogen  Wisconsin  73  75       148  +6   
T42 T36   Reed Hrynewich  Michigan  75  73       148  +6   
T49 T36   Brock Drogosch  Kansas  76  72       148  +6   
T34 T36   Eddie Wajda *  Wisconsin  74  74       148  +6   
T49 T42   Matt Gerard  Xavier  76  73       149  +7   
T49 T42   Kendrick Vinar  Harvard  76  73       149  +7   
T10 T42   Chase Hanna  Kansas  71  78       149  +7   

T42 T45   Daniel De La Garza  Harvard  75  75       150  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T24 T45   Akash Mirchandani  Harvard  73  77       150  +8   
T24 T45   Matthew Ashley  San Jose State  73  77       150  +8   
T34 T45   Landon Polterock  San Jose State  74  76       150  +8   
T24 T45   Andrew Yeager *  Michigan  73  77       150  +8   
T54 T45   Jacob Stockl  Rutgers University  77  73       150  +8   
T54 T45   Daniel Jaramillo *  Xavier  77  73       150  +8   
T58 T52   Christian Elliott  Penn State  78  73       151  +9   
T49 T52   Louis Cohen Boyer  Wichita State  76  75       151  +9   
T42 T52   Louis Bodine  Rutgers University  75  76       151  +9   
T42 T52   Justin Avery  Fresno State  75  76       151  +9   
T60 T56   Tripp French  Xavier  79  73       152  +10   
T42 T56   Russell Takeuchi  Fresno State  75  77       152  +10   
T34 T58   Felix Moesmang  San Jose State  74  79       153  +11   
64 T58   Harold Calubid  Fresno State  80  73       153  +11   

T58 T60   Conrad Walcher  Wichita State  78  77       155  +13   
T60 T60   Un Cho  Harvard  79  76       155  +13   
T60 62   Ryan Rose  Rutgers University  79  79       158  +16   
T60 63   Pedro Toks  Rutgers University  79  80       159  +17   
65 T64   John Burger  Xavier  82  78       160  +18   

T54 T64   Michael Howe *  Rutgers University  77  83       160  +18   
66 66   Jake McNulty *  Eastern Michigan  90  84       174  +32   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Michigan 278 280 558
1 Chris O'Neill (1) 65 68 133

T2 Kyle Mueller (5) 67 70 137

T6 Bryce Evon (3) 71 71 142

T29 Tom Swanson (2) 75 71 146

T36 Reed Hrynewich (4) 75 73 148

2 Wisconsin 288 286 574
T6 Thomas O'Bryan (2) 72 70 142

T11 Rob Jacobsen (5) 73 70 143

T20 Jack Watson (1) 73 71 144

T36 Ben Skogen (3) 73 75 148

T36 Zachary Balit (4) 70 78 148

T3 Eastern Michigan 285 290 575
T11 Kyle Rodes (2) 71 72 143

T11 Michael Blair (5) 70 73 143

T20 Joey Kremer (3) 72 72 144

T24 Brett White (1) 72 73 145

T29 Jared Multer (4) 73 73 146

T3 Kansas 288 287 575
T11 Ben Welle (2) 72 71 143

T20 Connor Peck (4) 69 75 144

T24 Logan Philley (5) 76 69 145

T36 Brock Drogosch (3) 76 72 148

T42 Chase Hanna (1) 71 78 149

5 Penn State 289 287 576
T2 JD Dornes (1) 71 66 137

T31 Josh Rinehart (2) 74 73 147

T31 Xander McDonald-Smith (5) 72 75 147

T36 Geoff Vartelas (4) 72 76 148

T52 Christian Elliott (3) 78 73 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Wichita State 290 289 579
5 Grant Bennett (1) 70 71 141

T6 Alec Heinen (5) 72 70 142

T24 Gage Ihrig (3) 72 73 145

T52 Louis Cohen Boyer (2) 76 75 151

T60 Conrad Walcher (4) 78 77 155

7 San Jose State 287 293 580
4 Cody Blick (1) 70 68 138

T6 Scott Munger (4) 70 72 142

T45 Landon Polterock (2) 74 76 150

T45 Matthew Ashley (5) 73 77 150

T58 Felix Moesmang (3) 74 79 153

T8 Fresno State 299 292 591
T24 Michael Pugh (3) 74 71 145

T31 Keenan Nelson (1) 75 72 147

T52 Justin Avery (4) 75 76 151

T56 Russell Takeuchi (5) 75 77 152

T58 Harold Calubid (2) 80 73 153

T8 Xavier 302 289 591
T11 Jose Montano (3) 74 69 143

T31 Matt Wetterich (5) 73 74 147

T42 Matt Gerard (2) 76 73 149

T56 Tripp French (4) 79 73 152

T64 John Burger (1) 82 78 160

10 Harvard 298 295 593
T24 Rohan Ramnath (1) 74 71 145

T42 Kendrick Vinar (3) 76 73 149

T45 Akash Mirchandani (4) 73 77 150

T45 Daniel De La Garza (5) 75 75 150

T60 Un Cho (2) 79 76 155

11 Rutgers University 304 298 602
T11 Jonathan Chang (1) 73 70 143

T45 Jacob Stockl (2) 77 73 150

T52 Louis Bodine (5) 75 76 151

62 Ryan Rose (4) 79 79 158

63 Pedro Toks (3) 79 80 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Nicholas Ross (Eastern Michigan ) 74 68 142

T11 Jacob Bishop (Wichita State ) 70 73 143

T11 Bryce Brown (Kansas) 71 72 143

T11 Brett McIntosh (Michigan) 72 71 143

T20 Noori Hyun (Michigan) 73 71 144

T31 Cole Miller (Penn State) 77 70 147

T36 Eddie Wajda (Wisconsin) 74 74 148

T45 Daniel Jaramillo (Xavier ) 77 73 150

T45 Andrew Yeager (Michigan) 73 77 150

T64 Michael Howe (Rutgers University) 77 83 160

66 Jake McNulty (Eastern Michigan ) 90 84 174
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Par 3 Scoring
C. O'Neill Michigan 2.88 -1 
C. Blick SJSU 2.88 -1 
B. White E Michigan 2.88 -1 
K. Mueller Michigan 2.88 -1 
M. Blair E Michigan 3.00 E 
B. Evon Michigan 3.00 E 
M. Wetterich Xavier 3.00 E 
S. Munger SJSU 3.00 E 
B. Skogen Wisconsin 3.00 E 
R. Ramnath Harvard 3.13 +1 
J. Chang Rutgers 3.13 +1 
J. Stockl Rutgers 3.13 +1 
A. Heinen Wichita St 3.13 +1 
J. Kremer E Michigan 3.13 +1 
L. Philley Kansas 3.13 +1 
R. Jacobsen Wisconsin 3.13 +1 
T. French Xavier 3.13 +1 
L. Polterock SJSU 3.13 +1 
B. Brown Kansas 3.13 +1 
N. Ross E Michigan 3.13 +1 
C. Miller Penn State 3.25 +2 
J. Bishop Wichita St 3.25 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
C. O'Neill Michigan 3.73 -6 
J. Dornes Penn State 3.82 -4 
K. Rodes E Michigan 3.82 -4 
K. Mueller Michigan 3.82 -4 
G. Bennett Wichita St 3.86 -3 
R. Jacobsen Wisconsin 3.91 -2 
N. Ross E Michigan 3.91 -2 
T. O'Bryan Wisconsin 3.91 -2 
C. Blick SJSU 3.91 -2 
T. Swanson Michigan 3.95 -1 
G. Ihrig Wichita St 3.95 -1 
J. Montano Xavier 3.95 -1 
B. Evon Michigan 4.00 E 
S. Munger SJSU 4.00 E 
J. Watson Wisconsin 4.00 E 
N. Hyun Michigan 4.00 E 
J. Chang Rutgers 4.05 +1 
G. Vartelas Penn State 4.05 +1 
M. Gerard Xavier 4.05 +1 
B. McIntosh Michigan 4.05 +1 
M. Pugh Fresno St. 4.05 +1 
J. Bishop Wichita St 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Heinen Wichita St 4.17 -5 
B. McIntosh Michigan 4.17 -5 
M. Ashley SJSU 4.33 -4 
B. Welle Kansas 4.33 -4 
K. Vinar Harvard 4.33 -4 
C. Peck Kansas 4.50 -3 
J. Dornes Penn State 4.50 -3 
X. McDonald-Smith Penn State 4.50 -3 
J. Stockl Rutgers 4.67 -2 
R. Ramnath Harvard 4.67 -2 
C. O'Neill Michigan 4.67 -2 
E. Wajda Wisconsin 4.67 -2 
D. Jaramillo Xavier 4.67 -2 
J. Bishop Wichita St 4.67 -2 
B. Drogosch Kansas 4.67 -2 
B. Brown Kansas 4.67 -2 
J. Rinehart Penn State 4.67 -2 
L. Polterock SJSU 4.67 -2 
J. Multer E Michigan 4.83 -1 
J. Montano Xavier 4.83 -1 
B. White E Michigan 4.83 -1 
L. Bodine Rutgers 4.83 -1 

Eagles 
C. O'Neill Michigan 1
B. McIntosh Michigan 1
C. Blick SJSU 1
B. White E Michigan 1
B. Welle Kansas 1
K. Vinar Harvard 1
L. Polterock SJSU 1
B. Brown Kansas 1

Birdies 
J. Dornes Penn State 10
A. Heinen Wichita St 9
C. O'Neill Michigan 9
D. Jaramillo Xavier 9
K. Mueller Michigan 8
K. Rodes E Michigan 8
J. Chang Rutgers 8
C. Blick SJSU 7
T. Swanson Michigan 7
K. Vinar Harvard 7
G. Ihrig Wichita St 7
M. Blair E Michigan 7
J. Bishop Wichita St 6
B. Drogosch Kansas 6
J. Rinehart Penn State 6
H. Calubid Fresno St. 6
R. Jacobsen Wisconsin 6
E. Wajda Wisconsin 6
J. Montano Xavier 6
G. Bennett Wichita St 6
S. Munger SJSU 6
L. Philley Kansas 6

Pars 
B. Evon Michigan 28
N. Ross E Michigan 28
B. Brown Kansas 26
J. Kremer E Michigan 26
J. Stockl Rutgers 26
N. Hyun Michigan 26
J. Watson Wisconsin 26
S. Munger SJSU 25
M. Gerard Xavier 25
G. Bennett Wichita St 25
K. Mueller Michigan 25
R. Jacobsen Wisconsin 24
R. Takeuchi Fresno St. 24
M. Pugh Fresno St. 24
C. Peck Kansas 24
J. Multer E Michigan 24
R. Ramnath Harvard 24
C. O'Neill Michigan 24
T. O'Bryan Wisconsin 24
L. Cohen Boyer Wichita St 23
K. Nelson Fresno St. 23
C. Blick SJSU 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Men's Tournamnet 73.98 66

2 Men's Tournamnet 73.45 66

 

Total Average Scores
Men's Tournamnet 73.72 132

 

U-M Golf Course: Men's Tournamnet
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 530 1 2 19 38 6     

2 4 411     5 43 16 2   

3 5 570     9 41 13 2 1 

4 4 419     3 49 13 1   

5 3 186     1 46 19     

6 4 310   1 14 28 18 5   

7 4 378     11 40 13 2   

8 3 159     12 43 10 1   

9 4 414     7 43 15 1   

10 4 417     7 36 22 1   

11 5 532   1 26 28 9 2   

12 3 246     4 28 28 5 1 

13 4 321     24 37 2 3   

14 3 149     8 42 15 1   

15 4 391     15 40 9 2   

16 4 417     6 42 14 3 1 

17 4 399     6 47 11 1 1 

18 4 455     3 27 29 6 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 455 +0.62 

12 3 246 +0.56 

5 3 186 +0.27 

10 4 417 +0.26 

16 4 417 +0.26 

2 4 411 +0.23 

4 4 419 +0.18 

6 4 310 +0.18 

3 5 570 +0.17 

17 4 399 +0.15 

9 4 414 +0.15 

14 3 149 +0.14 

7 4 378 +0.09 

8 3 159 +0.00 

15 4 391 -0.03 

11 5 532 -0.23 

13 4 321 -0.24 

1 5 530 -0.30 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=1&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 3 246 +0.70 

18 4 455 +0.68 

3 5 570 +0.45 

16 4 417 +0.33 

15 4 391 +0.32 

14 3 149 +0.29 

5 3 186 +0.21 

9 4 414 +0.20 

8 3 159 +0.18 

2 4 411 +0.18 

10 4 417 +0.17 

17 4 399 +0.11 

13 4 321 -0.05 

7 4 378 -0.05 

6 4 310 -0.06 

4 4 419 -0.15 

11 5 532 -0.21 

1 5 530 -0.32 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 455 +0.62 

12 3 246 +0.56 

5 3 186 +0.27 

10 4 417 +0.26 

16 4 417 +0.26 

2 4 411 +0.23 

6 4 310 +0.18 

4 4 419 +0.18 

3 5 570 +0.17 

9 4 414 +0.15 

17 4 399 +0.15 

14 3 149 +0.14 

7 4 378 +0.09 

8 3 159 +0.00 

15 4 391 -0.03 

11 5 532 -0.23 

13 4 321 -0.24 

1 5 530 -0.30 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 530 1 3 43 74 11     

2 4 411   2 10 84 32 3 1 

3 5 570     12 80 31 6 3 

4 4 419     17 97 17 1   

5 3 186     7 87 37 1   

6 4 310   1 25 77 23 6   

7 4 378     26 81 22 2 1 

8 3 159     18 88 22 4   

9 4 414     14 85 30 2 1 

10 4 417     19 70 39 4   

11 5 532   2 44 69 15 2   

12 3 246     5 53 62 10 2 

13 4 321     37 83 7 4 1 

14 3 149     9 87 35 1   

15 4 391     21 79 25 6 1 

16 4 417     10 82 33 5 2 

17 4 399     9 101 19 2 1 

18 4 455     6 56 52 14 4 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=1&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5678&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


2014 Wolverine Intercollegiate2014 Wolverine Intercollegiate
Eastern Michigan | Fresno State | Harvard | Kansas |  Michigan

Penn State | Rutgers | San Jose State | Wichita State | Wisconsin | Xavier

September 6-7, 2014

U-M Golf Course |  Ann Arbor, Michigan

Par 71 | 6,704 yards

FIRST ROUND
RESULTS
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